\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Masculi Promoci6 Grup: 03

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

27527: SANT IGNASI VERMELL - C.B.CASTELLAR M GROC 51-75
27526: LLUISOS DE GRACIA B - QBASKET SANT CUGAT 3 90 - 36
CLUB BASQUET ALISOS BLANC

20-12-2025 12:00
20-12-2025 19:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

LLUISOS DE GRACIA B
C.B.CASTELLAR M GROC

CLUB BASQUET ALISOS BLANC
SANT IGNASI VERMELL
QBASKET SANT CUGAT 3
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578 307
536 399
365 409
406 547
384 607

Pagina 1/1 - 25/01/2026



